
May 2019 Israel Startup Strategy Elective Abroad 
 

Pre-Departure Classes 
 
Pre-Departure Class #1  
Friday, March 29, 2019 
9:00 AM – 2:00 PM 
Location TBD 

 
Pre-Departure Class #2 & Orientation  
Friday, April 12, 2019 
9:00 AM – 4:00 PM 
Location TBD 

● NOTE: Pre-Departure Orientation: Friday, April 12 from 2:00 – 4:00pm 

 
Sample Schedule 

  
Day 1 Saturday, May 11, 2019 

 Evening Depart Boston for Tel Aviv 
● Students observing Shabbat can choose a flight that 

departs after sundown 

Day 2 Sunday, May 12, 2019 

Afternoon / Evening Arrive in Tel Aviv 
 
Bus: TLV to hotel 

 
Check in to hotel 
  
Evening on your own 

Day 3 Monday, May 13, 2019 

Morning Breakfast 
 
Walking Tour: Old City Jaffa 
 

Afternoon Lunch on Own 
 
Group Activity: Beach Bootcamp 
 



Evening Welcome Dinner  
 
Evening on Own 
 

Day 4 Tuesday, May 14, 2019 

Morning Breakfast at hotel 
 
Company Visits 
Transportation: Bus 
 

Afternoon Lunch on Own 
 
Company Visits 
Transportation: Bus 
 

Evening Dinner on Own 
 

Day 5 Wednesday, May 15, 2018 

Morning Breakfast at hotel 
 
Company Visits 
Transportation: Bus 
 

Afternoon Lunch on Own 
 
Company Visits 
Transportation: Bus 
 

Evening Dinner on Own 
 

Day 6 Thursday, May 16, 2019 

Morning Breakfast in Hotel 
 
Bus to Jerusalem 
 
Group Tour: Jerusalem 
 



Afternoon Lunch on Own 
 
Company Visit 
 
Bus to Dead Sea area 

Evening Evening on own 
● Relax 
● Swim at Dead Sea 
● Dinner at hotel 

Day 7 Friday, May 17, 2019 

Morning Breakfast in Hotel 
 
Tour of Masada 
 
Bus to Tel Aviv 

Afternoon Lunch on Own 
 
Company Visit 
 
Check into Hotel (Tel Aviv) 

Evening Shabbat Dinner at Hotel 

Day 8 Saturday, May 18, 2019 (Shabbat) 

Morning Breakfast in Hotel 
 
Group Activity 

● Activity will be designed for students observing shabbat 
 

Afternoon Lunch on Own 
 
Group Activity 

● Activity will be designed for students observing shabbat 
 

Evening Farewell Dinner 
 

Day 9 Sunday, May 19, 2019 

Early Morning Bus to Airport 
 



Students fly out 

  
 


